
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 07 September 2022

P 4/5 314 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CANDY KAOS 2 Last start winner TAR, 31/08/2022, R8, P 1P 2P 6P 4/1/2C. Last 529669 9/6198

 2 IMPRESS SMOKEY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 31/08/2022, R3, P 5P 5P 8P 4/1/1G. Kelly 533839 8/5204

 3 ROY RIP 1 Weighted points score TAR, 31/08/2022, R8, P 6P 1P 6P 4/1/1G. Kelly 528619 11/9201

 4 TRALEE HANNAH Weighted points score COO, 28/08/2022, R10, Y 3Y 6P 6P 4/1/1M. Mabbott 547234 7/5168

 5 LENNY'S JAGGER 1 Weighted points score MAT, 29/08/2022, R4, M 5M 5P 7M 4/1/1T. Pye 519698 11/6108

 6 STRAWBERRY SHAKE 2 Last start winner TAR, 31/08/2022, R2, P 1P 4P 3P 5/4B. Smoothy 551579 1/0124

 7 I'VE BEEN RORTED Last start winner TAR, 31/08/2022, R1, P 1P 6P 5/4P. Cassar 551520 1/0101

 8 BELMONT NOVA Last start placegetter TAR, 31/08/2022, R10, P 3P 2P 5P 5/2G. Ernst 547851 3/2228

 9 MOE GIBLET 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 31/08/2022, R8, P 3P 5P 5P 5/1K. Schmitzer 544395 7/4207

 10 TEENY TURNER 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 31/08/2022, R8, P 2P 7P 3P 5/1D. Solomon 541478 8/7183

 11 TOPPER'S THE ONE Last start placegetter TAR, 31/08/2022, R6, P 3P 4P 2P 5/3M. Donohue 548532 2/1160

 12 TINY SPARKLE 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 31/08/2022, R3, P 3P 6P 7P 5/1K. Schmitzer 524934 10/7153

 13 ANOTHER ONE Last start placegetter TAR, 31/08/2022, R5, P 3P 7P 1P 5/4H. Hanson 553865 1/0146

 14 ORSON TIME Last start placegetter GAR, 03/09/2022, R5, P 2P 6P 7P 5/1A. Ivers 539777 4/3141

 15 CENTODIECI 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 31/08/2022, R12, P 3P 4P 8P 5/4B. Austin 544369 1/0129

 16 GRATUITIES Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 31/08/2022, R6, P 6P 1P 4P 5/4V. Cassar 551527 1/092

 17 DEREK KEEPING Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 31/08/2022, R5, P 8P 5P 6P 5/4M. Wall 543829 1/066

 18 CRUZIN' ACE Dropping in grade GUN, 01/09/2022, R11, P 4P 2P 5P 5/1M. Mabbott 551317 5/4222

 19 SUBZERO ASH Weighted points score RIC, 04/09/2022, R10, P 5P 1P 1P 5/3A. Ivers 549768 2/1174

 20 BUNDY CHELLE Weighted points score TAR, 03/08/2022, R11, P 5P 4P 3P 5/3D. Clarson 551789 3/1171

 21 LEND THE MOOSE Weighted points score TAR, 24/08/2022, R4, P (FEL)P 5P 2P 5/4K. Barrass 547854 1/0168

 22 TOOL TIME TOMMY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 26/08/2022, R12, P 7P 2P 6P 5/1K. Heuston 532804 5/4158

 23 NITRAM ROXY Weighted points score GAR, 02/09/2022, R5, P 6P 5P 1Y 5/4M. Bretherton 545781 2/0157

 24 GUY KEEPING Weighted points score TAR, 31/08/2022, R8, P 5P 7P 4P 5/1M. Wall 531288 7/5153

 25 FUNKY ROBBO Weighted points score TAR, 25/06/2022, R8, Y 5Y 4P 2P 5/2E. Robertson 526345 3/2150

 26 WORKING BEE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 29/08/2022, R4, M 6M 4M 1P 5/2S. Winstanley 517838 3/2135

 27 RAPID COMBUSTION Weighted points score TAR, 24/08/2022, R10, P 7P 6M 6P 5/1S. Towers 522033 5/3133

 28 SOLAR NOVA 1 Weighted points score TAR, 31/08/2022, R5, P 5P 4P 4P 5/4K. Schmitzer 548326 1/0123

 29 FRIEND OR FOE Weighted points score CAS, 25/08/2022, R9, P 6P 5P 5P 5/3S. Topping 538538 4/1117
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 30 KINGSTON HOUND Weighted points score TAR, 31/08/2022, R10, P 4P 7P 5P 5/2D. Mcgeachie 522732 5/2113

 31 KIARNI IVY Weighted points score GAR, 23/07/2022, R6, P 8P 5P 7Y 5/1T. Roche 523994 6/5112

 32 MADDY NORTHCOTT 1 Weighted points score TAR, 31/08/2022, R5, P 4P 6P 6P 5/4G. Kelly 535841 1/0111

 33 FLICK'S DILEMMA 1 Weighted points score GAR, 02/09/2022, R4, P 7P 5P 2P 5/4T. Pye 546655 1/0111

 34 MISS SUPERSONIC Weighted points score GAR, 27/08/2022, R5, P 8P 4P 2Y 5/1K. Heuston 529315 6/4102

 35 MAGIC RANGOON Weighted points score TAR, 24/08/2022, R3, P 8P 5P 8P 5/4M. Turner 546587 1/0102

 36 ADELE ROBBO Weighted points score RIS, 18/12/2021, R6, Y 5Y 6P 7Y 5/2E. Robertson 538694 3/2102

 37 SUNSET SAL Weighted points score GAR, 27/08/2022, R12, P 8P 4P 8P 5/1B. Austin 525245 6/3100

 38 TRALEE BAM 1 Weighted points score GAR, 20/08/2022, R10, P 8P 5P 7P 5/1M. Mabbott 538129 5/499

 39 BUNDY ROCKS Weighted points score TAR, 03/08/2022, R1, P 6P 4P 5P 5/4D. Clarson 551793 1/090

 40 BUNDY ROCKET Weighted points score TAR, 08/06/2022, R12, P 8P 5Y 2Y 5/2D. Clarson 531173 6/283

 41 TRALEE THANOS Weighted points score COO, 28/08/2022, R5, Y 6Y 2Y 8P 5/4M. Turner 538127 3/080

 42 JAPANESE CHICA Weighted points score RIC, 04/09/2022, R7, P 8P 4P 6P 5/4A. Ivers 552186 1/078

 43 OLLIE DOO 2 Weighted points score MAT, 22/08/2022, R8, P 6P 7P 5P 5/1S. Hill 534259 5/475

 44 SWISHY GIRL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 26/08/2022, R11, P 8P 6P 6P 5/1B. Smoothy 533465 5/369

 45 SYMI VENTURA 2 Weighted points score GRA, 04/09/2022, R3, P 8P 6P 7P 5/3K. Mackay 541451 3/163

 46 HOUND 'EM DOWN 1 Weighted points score MAT, 29/08/2022, R5, P 6P 6M 8P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/063

 47 SASSY BOO 1 Weighted points score IPS, 30/08/2022, R5, 3 7P 7P 8P 5/4C. Smith 544399 1/054
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 1 STRAWBERRY SHAKE 2 Last start winner TAR, 31/08/2022, R2, P 1P 4P 3P 5/4B. Smoothy 551579 1/0124

 2 I'VE BEEN RORTED Last start winner TAR, 31/08/2022, R1, P 1P 6P 5/4P. Cassar 551520 1/0101

 3 BELMONT NOVA Last start placegetter TAR, 31/08/2022, R10, P 3P 2P 5P 5/2G. Ernst 547851 3/2228

 4 MOE GIBLET 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 31/08/2022, R8, P 3P 5P 5P 5/1K. Schmitzer 544395 7/4207

 5 TEENY TURNER 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 31/08/2022, R8, P 2P 7P 3P 5/1D. Solomon 541478 8/7183

 6 TOPPER'S THE ONE Last start placegetter TAR, 31/08/2022, R6, P 3P 4P 2P 5/3M. Donohue 548532 2/1160

 7 TINY SPARKLE 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 31/08/2022, R3, P 3P 6P 7P 5/1K. Schmitzer 524934 10/7153

 8 ANOTHER ONE Last start placegetter TAR, 31/08/2022, R5, P 3P 7P 1P 5/4H. Hanson 553865 1/0146

 9 ORSON TIME Last start placegetter GAR, 03/09/2022, R5, P 2P 6P 7P 5/1A. Ivers 539777 4/3141

 10 CENTODIECI 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 31/08/2022, R12, P 3P 4P 8P 5/4B. Austin 544369 1/0129

 11 GRATUITIES Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 31/08/2022, R6, P 6P 1P 4P 5/4V. Cassar 551527 1/092

 12 DEREK KEEPING Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 31/08/2022, R5, P 8P 5P 6P 5/4M. Wall 543829 1/066

 13 CRUZIN' ACE Dropping in grade GUN, 01/09/2022, R11, P 4P 2P 5P 5/1M. Mabbott 551317 5/4222

 14 SUBZERO ASH Weighted points score RIC, 04/09/2022, R10, P 5P 1P 1P 5/3A. Ivers 549768 2/1174

 15 BUNDY CHELLE Weighted points score TAR, 03/08/2022, R11, P 5P 4P 3P 5/3D. Clarson 551789 3/1171

 16 LEND THE MOOSE Weighted points score TAR, 24/08/2022, R4, P (FEL)P 5P 2P 5/4K. Barrass 547854 1/0168

 17 TOOL TIME TOMMY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 26/08/2022, R12, P 7P 2P 6P 5/1K. Heuston 532804 5/4158

 18 NITRAM ROXY Weighted points score GAR, 02/09/2022, R5, P 6P 5P 1Y 5/4M. Bretherton 545781 2/0157

 19 GUY KEEPING Weighted points score TAR, 31/08/2022, R8, P 5P 7P 4P 5/1M. Wall 531288 7/5153

 20 FUNKY ROBBO Weighted points score TAR, 25/06/2022, R8, Y 5Y 4P 2P 5/2E. Robertson 526345 3/2150

 21 WORKING BEE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 29/08/2022, R4, M 6M 4M 1P 5/2S. Winstanley 517838 3/2135

 22 RAPID COMBUSTION Weighted points score TAR, 24/08/2022, R10, P 7P 6M 6P 5/1S. Towers 522033 5/3133

 23 SOLAR NOVA 1 Weighted points score TAR, 31/08/2022, R5, P 5P 4P 4P 5/4K. Schmitzer 548326 1/0123

 24 FRIEND OR FOE Weighted points score CAS, 25/08/2022, R9, P 6P 5P 5P 5/3S. Topping 538538 4/1117

 25 KINGSTON HOUND Weighted points score TAR, 31/08/2022, R10, P 4P 7P 5P 5/2D. Mcgeachie 522732 5/2113

 26 KIARNI IVY Weighted points score GAR, 23/07/2022, R6, P 8P 5P 7Y 5/1T. Roche 523994 6/5112

 27 MADDY NORTHCOTT 1 Weighted points score TAR, 31/08/2022, R5, P 4P 6P 6P 5/4G. Kelly 535841 1/0111

 28 FLICK'S DILEMMA 1 Weighted points score GAR, 02/09/2022, R4, P 7P 5P 2P 5/4T. Pye 546655 1/0111

 29 MAGIC RANGOON Weighted points score TAR, 24/08/2022, R3, P 8P 5P 8P 5/4M. Turner 546587 1/0102

 30 ADELE ROBBO Weighted points score RIS, 18/12/2021, R6, Y 5Y 6P 7Y 5/2E. Robertson 538694 3/2102

 31 MISS SUPERSONIC Weighted points score GAR, 27/08/2022, R5, P 8P 4P 2Y 5/1K. Heuston 529315 6/4102
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 32 SUNSET SAL Weighted points score GAR, 27/08/2022, R12, P 8P 4P 8P 5/1B. Austin 525245 6/3100

 33 TRALEE BAM 1 Weighted points score GAR, 20/08/2022, R10, P 8P 5P 7P 5/1M. Mabbott 538129 5/499

 34 BUNDY ROCKS Weighted points score TAR, 03/08/2022, R1, P 6P 4P 5P 5/4D. Clarson 551793 1/090

 35 BUNDY ROCKET Weighted points score TAR, 08/06/2022, R12, P 8P 5Y 2Y 5/2D. Clarson 531173 6/283

 36 TRALEE THANOS Weighted points score COO, 28/08/2022, R5, Y 6Y 2Y 8P 5/4M. Turner 538127 3/080

 37 JAPANESE CHICA Weighted points score RIC, 04/09/2022, R7, P 8P 4P 6P 5/4A. Ivers 552186 1/078

 38 OLLIE DOO 2 Weighted points score MAT, 22/08/2022, R8, P 6P 7P 5P 5/1S. Hill 534259 5/475

 39 SWISHY GIRL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 26/08/2022, R11, P 8P 6P 6P 5/1B. Smoothy 533465 5/369

 40 HOUND 'EM DOWN 1 Weighted points score MAT, 29/08/2022, R5, P 6P 6M 8P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/063

 41 SYMI VENTURA 2 Weighted points score GRA, 04/09/2022, R3, P 8P 6P 7P 5/3K. Mackay 541451 3/163

 42 SASSY BOO 1 Weighted points score IPS, 30/08/2022, R5, 3 7P 7P 8P 5/4C. Smith 544399 1/054
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 1 TELFORD 1 Last start winner GAR, 02/09/2022, R9, P 1P 1P 1P 1/2K. Sanderson 547118 9/8300

 2 ALUMNI Weighted points score MAT, 29/08/2022, R4, M 7M 7M 5M 1/1L. Walker 520464 17/14161

 3 WILLINA GIRL Last start placegetter TAR, 24/08/2022, R11, P 3P 6Y 6P 2/1/2R. Milton 533372 10/8189

 4 CLANDA'S MISS 2 Weighted points score RIS, 03/09/2022, R5, Y 7Y 6P 7P 3/1/1D. Stone 531335 7/5183

 5 TIGRESS EYE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 31/08/2022, R4, M 3M 5M 2P 3/1/2R. Milton 520946 18/10160

 6 CAWBOURNE COOPER Weighted points score TAR, 31/08/2022, R4, M 1M 5Y 3M 3/1/2M. Bretherton 521627 12/10151

 7 CANDY KAOS 2 Last start winner TAR, 31/08/2022, R8, P 1P 2P 6P 4/1/2C. Last 529669 9/6198

 8 IMPRESS SMOKEY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 31/08/2022, R3, P 5P 5P 8P 4/1/1G. Kelly 533839 8/5204

 9 ROY RIP 1 Weighted points score TAR, 31/08/2022, R8, P 6P 1P 6P 4/1/1G. Kelly 528619 11/9201

 10 TRALEE HANNAH Weighted points score COO, 28/08/2022, R10, Y 3Y 6P 6P 4/1/1M. Mabbott 547234 7/5168

 11 LENNY'S JAGGER 1 Weighted points score MAT, 29/08/2022, R4, M 5M 5P 7M 4/1/1T. Pye 519698 11/6108
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 1 NULA'S GIRL 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 02/09/2022, R1, P 3P 2P 2P M/1T. Ball 545292 0/0152

 2 SKETCHY IN BY Last start placegetter RIC, 04/09/2022, R2, P 3P 4P 2P M/1D. Burns 554300 0/0105

 3 BALLYNEALE JIG Last start placegetter GAR, 15/07/2022, R2, P 2P 5P 4P M/1G. Ball 548069 0/0102

 4 OUR BOY ROCKY 2 Last start placegetter GRA, 28/08/2022, R1, P 2P 4P 3P M/1A. Zarb 550984 0/098

 5 KRYPTO MAIZIE 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 31/08/2022, R1, P 2P 5P M/1D. Leard 554334 0/096

 6 HOOKED ON SAL 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts COO, 28/08/2022, R3, Y 4P 2Y M/1M. Turner 552733 0/0101

 7 ONE FOR LUCK 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 17/08/2022, R1, P 5P 2P M/1H. Hanson 553867 0/096

 8 SPEEDY SUNNY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 26/08/2022, R2, P 6P 3P M/1G. Robertson 550613 0/083

 9 ACT OF KINDNESS 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 24/08/2022, R1, P 6P 6P 3P M/1B. Smoothy 551580 0/073

 10 BUCK'S UNCLE First start M/1D. Stone 553148 0/00

 11 FIGHTING HARADA Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 31/08/2022, R1, P 6Y M/1M. Turner 555084 0/042

 12 SUMMER JOY Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 16/12/2021, R1, P 7P M/1M. Jobson 544655 0/033

 13 ALCATRAZ FLASH Weighted points score SHP, 21/07/2022, R1 5P 5P 5P M/1R. Taffe 552221 0/052

 14 TAKE A HIKE Weighted points score TAR, 10/08/2022, R2, P 5P 5P M/1P. Cassar 551523 0/052

 15 MAGIC TALENT Weighted points score TAR, 17/08/2022, R2, P 6P 5P M/1H. Hanson 555154 0/048

 16 AUSSIE CHEVY Weighted points score GRA, 21/08/2022, R2, P 5P 6P M/1C. Last 550614 0/048

 17 AEROPLANE LUCY Weighted points score GAR, 18/06/2022, R1, P 6P 6P 6P M/1M. Smith 548826 0/046

 18 REFRESHMENT 1 Weighted points score GAR, 20/08/2022, R1, P 8P 6P M/1G. Ball 552670 0/035
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 1 CANDY KAOS 1 Last start winner TAR, 31/08/2022, R8, P 1P 2P 6P 4/1/2C. Last 529669 9/6198

 2 BUMPY JOHNSON Last start winner TAR, 31/08/2022, R3, P 1P 5P 8P 4/1/2M. Jobson 527316 7/5165

 3 IMPRESS SMOKEY 1 Weighted points score TAR, 31/08/2022, R3, P 5P 5P 8P 4/1/1G. Kelly 533839 8/5204

 4 ROY RIP 2 Weighted points score TAR, 31/08/2022, R8, P 6P 1P 6P 4/1/1G. Kelly 528619 11/9201

 5 LENNY'S JAGGER 2 Weighted points score MAT, 29/08/2022, R4, M 5M 5P 7M 4/1/1T. Pye 519698 11/6108

 6 CYCLONE NORA Last start winner TAR, 31/08/2022, R11, P 1P 1P 2M 5/2J. Thomas 499545 3/2240

 7 STRAWBERRY SHAKE 1 Last start winner TAR, 31/08/2022, R2, P 1P 4P 3P 5/4B. Smoothy 551579 1/0124

 8 ANGRY FIRESTORM Last start placegetter TAR, 31/08/2022, R3, P 2P 4P 1P 5/1L. Walker 543606 4/3255

 9 MOE GIBLET 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 31/08/2022, R8, P 3P 5P 5P 5/1K. Schmitzer 544395 7/4207

 10 GROUNDWATER BOY Last start placegetter TAR, 31/08/2022, R11, P 3P 2P 3P 5/3D. Leard 531413 4/1201

 11 TEENY TURNER 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 31/08/2022, R8, P 2P 7P 3P 5/1D. Solomon 541478 8/7183

 12 TINY SPARKLE 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 31/08/2022, R3, P 3P 6P 7P 5/1K. Schmitzer 524934 10/7153

 13 CASH KEY Last start placegetter TAR, 31/08/2022, R5, P 2P 7P 5P 5/4C. Last 546850 1/0146

 14 MADAM WHISKEY Last start placegetter RIC, 04/09/2022, R8, P 2P 4P 1P 5/4A. Ivers 552187 1/0143

 15 CENTODIECI 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 31/08/2022, R12, P 3P 4P 8P 5/4B. Austin 544369 1/0129

 16 FUN DAY FRIDAY Last start placegetter GAR, 03/09/2022, R4, P 3P 5P 4P 5/4B. Smoothy 528621 6/0117

 17 TRALEE ALVIE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 25/08/2022, R8, P 2P 1P 4P 5/2M. Mabbott 547238 4/2255

 18 SYMI FORTUNA 2 Weighted points score GRA, 04/09/2022, R6, P 7P 8P 1P 5/2K. Mackay 541452 6/2210

 19 ZIGGY MULWEE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 31/08/2022, R7, P 2P 1Y 6P 5/3M. Turner 542237 5/1183

 20 LOCKY'S EAGLE Weighted points score GAR, 03/09/2022, R12, P 5P 2P 3P 5/4M. Bretherton 542268 1/0168

 21 STARLIGHT SOPHIE Weighted points score GAR, 03/09/2022, R7, P 4P 7P 7P 5/2T. Roche 540119 4/2165

 22 AWESOME ORSON 2 Weighted points score IPS, 30/08/2022, R8, 3 8P 1P 4P 5/4C. Smith 541633 3/0159

 23 TOOL TIME TOMMY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 26/08/2022, R12, P 7P 2P 6P 5/1K. Heuston 532804 5/4158

 24 GEORGE'S LUCK Weighted points score TAR, 31/08/2022, R3, P 4P 2P 5P 5/1K. Schmitzer 538625 5/3153

 25 WORKING BEE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 29/08/2022, R4, M 6M 4M 1P 5/2S. Winstanley 517838 3/2135

 26 HUMAN TOUCH Weighted points score GAR, 03/09/2022, R10, P 6P 7P 3P 5/3M. Jobson 531782 4/1135

 27 VICIOUS Weighted points score TAR, 31/08/2022, R3, P 6P 7P 5P 5/1D. Solomon 534260 12/9132

 28 WIRADJURI QUEEN Weighted points score GUN, 01/09/2022, R9, P 4P 5P 5P 5/1M. Mabbott 550017 4/3129

 29 SOLAR NOVA 2 Weighted points score TAR, 31/08/2022, R5, P 5P 4P 4P 5/4K. Schmitzer 548326 1/0123

 30 WAR HAMMER 2 Weighted points score TAR, 31/08/2022, R7, P 8P 7P 4P 5/3D. Solomon 546583 2/1120

 31 EYES ON GOLD 2 Weighted points score TAR, 31/08/2022, R7, P 5P 4P 4P 5/4R. Milton 553864 1/0115
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 32 FLICK'S DILEMMA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 02/09/2022, R4, P 7P 5P 2P 5/4T. Pye 546655 1/0111

 33 MADDY NORTHCOTT 2 Weighted points score TAR, 31/08/2022, R5, P 4P 6P 6P 5/4G. Kelly 535841 1/0111

 34 FLASHING FIRE Weighted points score TAR, 31/08/2022, R11, P 7P 8P 3P 5/4J. Roche 535535 2/0103

 35 TRALEE BAM 2 Weighted points score GAR, 20/08/2022, R10, P 8P 5P 7P 5/1M. Mabbott 538129 5/499

 36 SIMPLY ORSON Weighted points score TAR, 24/08/2022, R7, P 6P 3P 5P 5/3B. Smoothy 543119 2/196

 37 OLLIE DOO 1 Weighted points score MAT, 22/08/2022, R8, P 6P 7P 5P 5/1S. Hill 534259 5/475

 38 THANKS FOR THAT Weighted points score TAR, 27/07/2022, R6, P 8P 5P 8P 5/3B. Smoothy 527734 8/171

 39 BAD BOY SMOOTH Weighted points score GAR, 26/08/2022, R7, P 5P 5P 7P 5/2B. Smoothy 529276 5/269

 40 SWISHY GIRL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 26/08/2022, R11, P 8P 6P 6P 5/1B. Smoothy 533465 5/369

 41 HOUND 'EM DOWN 2 Weighted points score MAT, 29/08/2022, R5, P 6P 6M 8P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/063

 42 SYMI VENTURA 1 Weighted points score GRA, 04/09/2022, R3, P 8P 6P 7P 5/3K. Mackay 541451 3/163

 43 SASSY BOO 2 Weighted points score IPS, 30/08/2022, R5, 3 7P 7P 8P 5/4C. Smith 544399 1/054
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 1 CYCLONE NORA Last start winner TAR, 31/08/2022, R11, P 1P 1P 2M 5/2J. Thomas 499545 3/2240

 2 STRAWBERRY SHAKE 1 Last start winner TAR, 31/08/2022, R2, P 1P 4P 3P 5/4B. Smoothy 551579 1/0124

 3 ANGRY FIRESTORM Last start placegetter TAR, 31/08/2022, R3, P 2P 4P 1P 5/1L. Walker 543606 4/3255

 4 MOE GIBLET 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 31/08/2022, R8, P 3P 5P 5P 5/1K. Schmitzer 544395 7/4207

 5 GROUNDWATER BOY Last start placegetter TAR, 31/08/2022, R11, P 3P 2P 3P 5/3D. Leard 531413 4/1201

 6 TEENY TURNER 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 31/08/2022, R8, P 2P 7P 3P 5/1D. Solomon 541478 8/7183

 7 TINY SPARKLE 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 31/08/2022, R3, P 3P 6P 7P 5/1K. Schmitzer 524934 10/7153

 8 CASH KEY Last start placegetter TAR, 31/08/2022, R5, P 2P 7P 5P 5/4C. Last 546850 1/0146

 9 MADAM WHISKEY Last start placegetter RIC, 04/09/2022, R8, P 2P 4P 1P 5/4A. Ivers 552187 1/0143

 10 CENTODIECI 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 31/08/2022, R12, P 3P 4P 8P 5/4B. Austin 544369 1/0129

 11 FUN DAY FRIDAY Last start placegetter GAR, 03/09/2022, R4, P 3P 5P 4P 5/4B. Smoothy 528621 6/0117

 12 TRALEE ALVIE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 25/08/2022, R8, P 2P 1P 4P 5/2M. Mabbott 547238 4/2255

 13 SYMI FORTUNA 2 Weighted points score GRA, 04/09/2022, R6, P 7P 8P 1P 5/2K. Mackay 541452 6/2210

 14 ZIGGY MULWEE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 31/08/2022, R7, P 2P 1Y 6P 5/3M. Turner 542237 5/1183

 15 LOCKY'S EAGLE Weighted points score GAR, 03/09/2022, R12, P 5P 2P 3P 5/4M. Bretherton 542268 1/0168

 16 STARLIGHT SOPHIE Weighted points score GAR, 03/09/2022, R7, P 4P 7P 7P 5/2T. Roche 540119 4/2165

 17 AWESOME ORSON 2 Weighted points score IPS, 30/08/2022, R8, 3 8P 1P 4P 5/4C. Smith 541633 3/0159

 18 TOOL TIME TOMMY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 26/08/2022, R12, P 7P 2P 6P 5/1K. Heuston 532804 5/4158

 19 GEORGE'S LUCK Weighted points score TAR, 31/08/2022, R3, P 4P 2P 5P 5/1K. Schmitzer 538625 5/3153

 20 HUMAN TOUCH Weighted points score GAR, 03/09/2022, R10, P 6P 7P 3P 5/3M. Jobson 531782 4/1135

 21 WORKING BEE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 29/08/2022, R4, M 6M 4M 1P 5/2S. Winstanley 517838 3/2135

 22 VICIOUS Weighted points score TAR, 31/08/2022, R3, P 6P 7P 5P 5/1D. Solomon 534260 12/9132

 23 WIRADJURI QUEEN Weighted points score GUN, 01/09/2022, R9, P 4P 5P 5P 5/1M. Mabbott 550017 4/3129

 24 SOLAR NOVA 2 Weighted points score TAR, 31/08/2022, R5, P 5P 4P 4P 5/4K. Schmitzer 548326 1/0123

 25 WAR HAMMER 2 Weighted points score TAR, 31/08/2022, R7, P 8P 7P 4P 5/3D. Solomon 546583 2/1120

 26 EYES ON GOLD 2 Weighted points score TAR, 31/08/2022, R7, P 5P 4P 4P 5/4R. Milton 553864 1/0115

 27 MADDY NORTHCOTT 2 Weighted points score TAR, 31/08/2022, R5, P 4P 6P 6P 5/4G. Kelly 535841 1/0111

 28 FLICK'S DILEMMA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 02/09/2022, R4, P 7P 5P 2P 5/4T. Pye 546655 1/0111

 29 FLASHING FIRE Weighted points score TAR, 31/08/2022, R11, P 7P 8P 3P 5/4J. Roche 535535 2/0103

 30 TRALEE BAM 2 Weighted points score GAR, 20/08/2022, R10, P 8P 5P 7P 5/1M. Mabbott 538129 5/499

 31 SIMPLY ORSON Weighted points score TAR, 24/08/2022, R7, P 6P 3P 5P 5/3B. Smoothy 543119 2/196

9 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  5 September 2022 - 08:12 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 07 September 2022

P 5 392 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 OLLIE DOO 1 Weighted points score MAT, 22/08/2022, R8, P 6P 7P 5P 5/1S. Hill 534259 5/475

 33 THANKS FOR THAT Weighted points score TAR, 27/07/2022, R6, P 8P 5P 8P 5/3B. Smoothy 527734 8/171

 34 SWISHY GIRL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 26/08/2022, R11, P 8P 6P 6P 5/1B. Smoothy 533465 5/369

 35 BAD BOY SMOOTH Weighted points score GAR, 26/08/2022, R7, P 5P 5P 7P 5/2B. Smoothy 529276 5/269

 36 SYMI VENTURA 1 Weighted points score GRA, 04/09/2022, R3, P 8P 6P 7P 5/3K. Mackay 541451 3/163

 37 HOUND 'EM DOWN 2 Weighted points score MAT, 29/08/2022, R5, P 6P 6M 8P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/063

 38 SASSY BOO 2 Weighted points score IPS, 30/08/2022, R5, 3 7P 7P 8P 5/4C. Smith 544399 1/054
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Div Wins /
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 1 NULA'S GIRL 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 02/09/2022, R1, P 3P 2P 2P M/1T. Ball 545292 0/0152

 2 THREE PUTT PAR Last start placegetter TAR, 31/08/2022, R1, P 3P 2P 5P M/1D. Clarson 552488 0/0110

 3 OUR BOY ROCKY 1 Last start placegetter GRA, 28/08/2022, R1, P 2P 4P 3P M/1A. Zarb 550984 0/098

 4 KRYPTO MAIZIE 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 31/08/2022, R1, P 2P 5P M/1D. Leard 554334 0/096

 5 HOOKED ON SAL 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts COO, 28/08/2022, R3, Y 4P 2Y M/1M. Turner 552733 0/0101

 6 ONE FOR LUCK 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 17/08/2022, R1, P 5P 2P M/1H. Hanson 553867 0/096

 7 PIZZA THIS 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 10/08/2022, R2, P 7P 7P 2P M/1T. Pye 543259 0/076

 8 ACT OF KINDNESS 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 24/08/2022, R1, P 6P 6P 3P M/1B. Smoothy 551580 0/073

 9 REFRESHMENT 2 Weighted points score GAR, 20/08/2022, R1, P 8P 6P M/1G. Ball 552670 0/035
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 1 STARLIGHT TINA 1 Weighted points score GAR, 03/09/2022, R2, P 6P 2P 6P 5/4T. Roche 540121 1/0138

 2 EYES ON GOLD 1 Weighted points score TAR, 31/08/2022, R7, P 5P 4P 4P 5/4R. Milton 553864 1/0115

 3 URUNGA DOLL Weighted points score MAT, 29/08/2022, R3, P 6P 7P 7P 5/4A. Zarb 551930 1/069

 4 HOUND 'EM DOWN 3 Weighted points score MAT, 29/08/2022, R5, P 6P 6M 8P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/063

 5 PIZZA THIS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 03/09/2022, R1, P 7P 7P 2P M/1T. Pye 543259 0/076
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 1 MEAN BLAKE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 31/08/2022, R5, P 5P 1P 2P 4/1/1M. Mabbott 540942 9/1180

 2 ZIGGY MULWEE 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 31/08/2022, R7, P 2P 1Y 6P 5/4M. Turner 542237 5/0183

 3 BORN A DIAMOND Last start placegetter TAR, 31/08/2022, R7, P 3P 6P 4P 5/3R. Taffe 537465 3/1126

 4 SYMI FORTUNA 1 Weighted points score GRA, 04/09/2022, R6, P 7P 8P 1P 5/1K. Mackay 541452 6/3210

 5 AWESOME ORSON 1 Weighted points score IPS, 30/08/2022, R8, 3 8P 1P 4P 5/2C. Smith 541633 3/2159

 6 STARLIGHT TINA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 03/09/2022, R2, P 6P 2P 6P 5/4T. Roche 540121 1/0138

 7 MEAN POP 2 Weighted points score GUN, 01/09/2022, R8, P 6P 5P 8P 5/2M. Mabbott 540963 4/2123

 8 WAR HAMMER 1 Weighted points score TAR, 31/08/2022, R7, P 8P 7P 4P 5/4D. Solomon 546583 2/0120
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 1 TELFORD 2 Last start winner GAR, 02/09/2022, R9, P 1P 1P 1P 1/2K. Sanderson 547118 9/8300

 2 COSMIC BELLE Weighted points score RIS, 03/09/2022, R5, Y 5Y 1C 2P 1/2D. Stone 532836 15/7276
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 1 COSMIC FLIGHT Last start placegetter TAR, 17/08/2022, R4, P 2P 1P 2P 2/1/2D. Stone 532838 11/7348
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 1 CLANDA'S MISS 1 Weighted points score RIS, 03/09/2022, R5, Y 7Y 6P 7P 3/1/1D. Stone 531335 7/5183

 2 TIGRESS EYE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 31/08/2022, R4, M 3M 5M 2P 3/1/2R. Milton 520946 18/10160
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